THE
DISTINCTIVE MBR
SOLUTION
ABOUT HYFLUX
Founded since 1989, Hyflux has established its headquarters in Singapore and various
sales offices in China, India, Indonesia, Oman, Algeria, Saudi Arabia and Nigeria.
Hyflux is listed on the Singapore Stock Exchange since 2001. It is currently one of the
top desalination players in the industry with a revenue of S$445.2 million in 2015 and

•	 Consistent, excellent permeate quality
•	 Efficient, reliable operation with minimum downtime
•	 Low chemical usage
•	 Portable and re-usable
•	 Fast delivery
Options and Add Ons
•	 Pre and post treatment options for challenging feed water conditions
•	 SuperBiotiX® microbes for improved biological stability
•	 Enhanced Performance Program (EPP)
•	 Remote Assistance Monitoring (RAM)
PoroCep® MBR Packaged Systems are available in seven models and
capacities:
Model Treatment Capacity*
(m3/day)
No. of Decks Configuration
MPO-100 100
Single
Choice of Skid-
mounted or
Containerised
MPO-200 200
MPO-400 400
MPO-600 600
Double Skid-mounted
MPO-1000 1,000
MPO-2000 2,000
MPO-3000 3,000
*Dependent on feed water quality
FEATURES & BENEFITS
For more information, please refer to the PoroCep® MBR Packaged Systems Brochure.
26